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lead: Marilyn Holysz & Joe Kovacs
dates: 12-21 August 2021

Thursday, 12 August 2021 5:00 - 8:00 PM

1 Marilyn Holysz

2 Deb Williams

Friday, 13 August 2021 5:00 - 8:00 PM

1 Sandra Daum

2 Sue Abernathy

Saturday, 14 August 2021 1:00 - 5:00 PM

1 Deb Williams

2 Linda Robertson

Sunday, 15 August 2021 1:00 - 5:00 PM

1 Sandra Daum

2 Cynthia G Rice

Monday, 16 August 2021 5:00 - 8:00 PM

1 Joe Kovacs

2 Linda Kovacs

Tuesday, 17 August 2021 5:00 - 8:00 PM

1 Joe Kovacs

2 Linda Kovacs

Wednesday, 18 August 2021 5:00 - 8:00 PM

1 Marilyn Holysz

2 Mark Holysz

Thursday, 19 August 2021 5:00 - 8:00 PM

1 Deb Williams

2 Sue Abernathy
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lead: Marilyn Holysz & Joe Kovacs
dates: 12-21 August 2021

Friday, 20 August 2021 5:00 - 8:00 PM

1 Sue Abernathy

2 Sandra Daum

Saturday, 21 August 2021 1:00 - 5:00 PM

1 Tina Nichols Benson

2 Betty Crawford


